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Team number last name first name email phone

4.2 Aldrich Linda 860-227-2730

4.1 Bailey Sue 860-573-4908

2.2 Bansal Rashmi 860-707-2202

1.2 Battistini Toni 860-232-7457

4.2 Berry Linda 860-521-9709

3.2 Bliss Peggy 860-677-4444

12.2 Brady Jane jagbrady28@gmail.com 860-242-4430

6.1 Brennan Lisa Lbren@snet.net 860-521-3154

2.2 Cantor Shari 860-416-9611 

11.2 Cipes Kathye kathye-cipes@hotmail.com 860-918-0231

5.2 Clark Irene i.clark@sbcglobal.net 860-712-0028

12.2 Cloonan Barbara rjcloonan@comcast.net 860-680-3920

11.2 Cocchiola Gina cgina23@att.net 860-416-9231

9.2 Cohen Mary Lou mlou1@comcast.net 860-236-5254

6.2 Cook Jeanne cook7373@sbglobal.net 860-944-0773

5.2 D'Agostino Sheila scdagostino@comcast.net 860-236-7466

6.2 Daley Sheila tek_systems@yahoo.com 860-523-9012

10.2 Daley Anna daley4@yahoo.com 860-550-5287

11.2 Dalton Barbara bdalt@comcast.net 860-232-7219

4.2 Dean Nancy nancygdean@gmail.com 860-463-5105

7.2 DeLong Shirley 2delong@att.net 860-521-3123

4.2 DeMartino Sue suedemartino@comcast.net 860-280-4560

10.2 Desmond Rachael rgdesmond4@gmail.com 860-214-4792

2.2 Didi Deans johnanddidi@gmail.com 860-561-1491

7.2 Dixon Kate kwhdixon@comcast.net 860-748-7870

7.2 Donoghue Mel 860-463-4844

2.2 Duncan Pat 860-539-2652

10.2 Ellen Guest ellenguest15@gmail.com 860-930-8045

5.2 Eudy Joanne joanneeudy@me.com 860-324-8177

12.2 Fairbrother Virginia vcfairbrother@gmail.com 860-978-8842

3.2 Fay Monica 860-324-6157

11.1 Fellman Susan 860-916-1425

12.1 Flynn Betsy leadf@comcast.net 860-916-7177

7.2 Glynn Margaret 860-855-6224

3.2 Godfrey Jane 860-232-3264

8.2 Gould Maureen cgould89@comcast.net 860-543-2016

6.2 Greenberg Candice candice.greenberg@gmail.com 860-993-3838

8.2 Grew Susan srider56@comcast.net 860-995-5925

10.2 Griffin Meg meggriffin@comcast.net 860-559-8419

12.2 Hartford Karen karen_hartford@yahoo.com 860-888-4825

2.2 Herbst Anita anitaherbst@comcast.net 860-306-5566

3.2 Hexter Priscilla priscillahexter@gmail.com 650-888-6648

3.2 Hexter Madeleine 415-806-2672

5.2 Hoffman Susan shh293@gmail.com 845-551-0438

2.1 Horne Lynn ltbh0929@gmail.com 860-559-3438

7.2 Horton Chole hnutcracker@aol.com 860-523-4574

ljaldrich@hotmail.com 

eselbee55@yahoo.com 

bansal@UCHC.edu 

lindaberry343@gmail.com 

ctbliss123@aol.com 

cantorshari@gmail.com

meldon@aol.com 

patriciadunc1@gmail.com

monicafay10@gmail.com

fellmansusan@gmail.com

jglynn@snet.net

madzh@comcast.net
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10.2 Insel Karen karenins@comcast.net 860-539-4698

9.2 Ivey Emily emily@yarnmiracle.com 251-422-7718

9.2 Jakuba Eva eva.jakuba@gmail.com 860-874-1721

9.2 Janis Kathy 860-878-0420

8.2 John Amrita Axj49@hotmail.com 860-523-5827

9.2 Johnson Ruthie thjsales@comcast.net 603-493-8967

10.1 Johnson Marj mejohnson3@outlook.com 860-944-1407

5.2 Joly Judy jljoly@comcast.net 860-250-2021

5.2 Keener Martha marthakeener@outlook.com 860-259-7424

8.2 Kovack Zena 860-249-3528

8.2 Kovack Steve 860-521-6563

8.2 Larkins Joan jlark07@comcast.net 860-561-0724

1.2 Leibert Joyce leibsj@me.com 860-874-2277

5.2 Lemega-Watt Nancy nlemegawatt@aol.com 860-944-3122

11.2 Lenge Denise deniselenge@gmail.com 860-729-5098

9.2 Librio Jo-Ann librioj@gmail.com 860-558-7270

10.2 Lodigiani Lorraine orrainelodigiani@gmail.com 469-667-3199

8.2 Lynch Debbie 860-655-3604

9.1 Mandavilli Bela belamandavilli@gmail.com 860-202-9221

1.2 Marks Susan 860-573-5967

9.2 Martin Lisa 860-929-0708

7.2 Massie Charlotte charmassie@yahoo.com 860-280-6802

5.1 Massucco Anne anniemass@comcast.net 860-402-5256

1.2 Mazar-Roberts Diane damask33@comcast.net 860-690-9507

1.2 McGauley Joan gjmcg@mac.com 860-796-0163

7.2 Mello Diane 860-313-0859

3.1 Miller Suzanne 978-478-8563

10.2 Morrison-Wolf Pamela 860-794-3889

11.2 Mulcahy Mary 860-726-6964

1.1 Mulvey Sharon 860-508-2303

2.2 Neidlinger Patty pattyneids@gmail.com 860-521-4725

1.2 Nellen Judy 860-830-1457

2.2 Nitti Gale galenitti@yahoo.com 860-578-5917

1.2 Penland Deirdre 860-558-8409

4.2 Pettijohn Barbara bapetti@spcglobal.net 860-964-5567

5.2 Petty-Bailer Susan 860-305-6370

11.2 Power Pat 860-748-1384

9.2 Przybycien Julie 860-202-7783

11.2 Pulito Margaret mpulito@gmail.com 860-521-1026

6.2 Reese Billie 860-841-2457

10.2 Riback Leslie leslieriback@gmail.com 203-858-1795

12.2 Rider Karen 203-858-1795

12.2 Riemer Annemarie 860-906-8420

10.2 Rubenstein Lea leabenny39@gmail.com 860-463-5796

2.2 Sabatini Joyce jbsbatini@hotmail.com 860-818-4457

6.2 Sauter Julia jsauter414@gmail.com 573-289-4979

kathytjanis@gmail.com

z.kovack@comcast.net 

z.kovack@comcast.net  

debblynch@comcast.net

srichmarks@yahoo.com

lisa.martin@cruiseplanners.com 

mellod5@prodigy.ne

sjzimiller@comcast.net

MotherSuperiorPM@aol.com

mulcahymaryp@gmail.com

sjmulvey@gmail.com

judithtnellen@aol.com

dpenland1102@gmail.com

susanpettybailer@gmail.com

patpower25@aol.com

jmpslp@comcast.net

billie.reese@cbmoves.com

annemarie.riemer@gmail.com
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3.2 Schnabel Janice 860-966-6655

11.2 Schoeninger Ann 860-573-2544

7.2 Semanski Rosemary 860-836-8150

12.2 Sennett Beth Ann 860-729-4150

2.2 Shaw Cindy 703-268-3544

3.2 Slater Raimi 860-372-0571

7.2 Souza Mary Ann souzamarya@sbcglobal.net 860-985-0179

7.1 Sponzo Mary 860-462-7612

3.2 Stabnick Cheri 860-878-9748

12.2 Steeves Margaret 203-537-2930

11.2 Susan Lindberg rslindberg273@gmail.com 860-561-3648

1.2 Tanya Gaudalupe tbguadalupe709@gmail.com 860-305-0235

4.2 Thomas Priscilla  priscillahthomas@hotmail.com 860-614-1083

6.2 Thomas Glenda 860-205-4133

8.2 Trammel Denise 860-712-3025

1.2 Trusiewicz Gina 860-983-2214

9.2 Uphoff Ann 860-830-2120

3.2 Valencis Janet 860-559-7637

4.2 Van Drasek Christine 860-461-5705

5.2 Van Hoven Kyle 216-905-0821

8.1 Vasinton Cecily 860-305-1114

4.2 Ward Janet 860-236-1019

4.2 Welch John, Dr. 860-306-2204

6.2 Williams Heide 860-521-2522

6.2 Witmer-Dewitt Roxanne 717-940-5271

8.2 Zec Elvira

janice.schnabel@gmail.com 

annmsch@comcast.net

Rosemary.Semanski@gmail.com 

blovelandsennett56@gmail.com

cindynsteve123@gmail.com

raimislater@gmail.com

sponzo@sbcglobal.net 

dcstabs@aol.com

mmsteeve@gmail.com

glendathomas001@yahoo.com

dtrammel3@outlook.com

trusiewiczg@yahoo.com

uphoffdct@comcast.net

JValencis@gmail.com 

christiev@aol.com

kylevanhoeven@gmail.com

cecily.vasington@gmail.com 

beejayct@comcast.net 

johnpatonwelch@gmail.com

HJWLMS@aol.com 

roxanne.witmerdewitt@gmail.com

elvira.geldrman.zec@gmail.com


